	序号
	面试组
	面试抽签号
	面试成绩
	备 注

	1
	A组
	A1
	74.00
	 

	2
	
	A2
	66.00
	 

	3
	
	A3
	73.33
	 

	4
	
	A4
	77.67
	 

	5
	
	A5
	68.00
	 

	6
	
	A6
	79.00
	 

	7
	
	A7
	67.33
	 

	8
	
	A8
	76.33
	 

	9
	
	A9
	74.33
	 

	10
	
	A10
	72.00
	 

	11
	B组
	B1
	75.00
	 

	12
	
	B2
	77.30
	 

	13
	
	B3
	77.67
	 

	14
	
	B4
	70.00
	 

	15
	
	B5
	77.67
	 

	16
	
	B6
	73.00
	 

	17
	
	B7
	80.33
	 


